Friday, 6/14/2019
Standard

Novice A Regular
16
Total

Novice B Regular
8
20
24
Total

Open Regular
8
16
20
24
Total

Excellent Regular
8
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24
Total

Master Regular
8
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24
Total

Novice Preferred
8
16
Total

Open Preferred
8
20
Total

Excellent Preferred
8
20
Total

Master Preferred
4
8
12
16
20
Total

Schipperke Club of Greater St Louis

Entered
does not include WD dogs
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Schipperke Club of Greater St Louis

Total for Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard

JWW

Novice A Regular
16
Total

Novice B Regular
20
Total

Open Regular
8
16
20
24
Total

Excellent Regular
8
12
16
20
24
Total

Master Regular
8
12
16
20
24
Total

Premier Regular
12
16
20
24
Total

Novice Preferred
8
16
Total

Open Preferred
8
20

116

Novice
Open
Excellent

Entered
does not include WD dogs
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Start Time

5:54 PM

5:23 PM

2:59 PM
NQ
0% 1
0% 1
0% 5
0% 5
0% 2
50% 1
25% 3
0% 1
22% 7
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73% 3
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73% 6
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67% 18
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End Time
6:08 PM
5:32 PM
5:05 PM
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Total

Excellent Preferred
8
20
Total

Master Preferred
4
8
12
16
20
Total

Premier Preferred
16
20
Total

Total for IWW
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Time 2 Beat

Entered Regular
8
12
16
20
24
Total

Entered Preferred
4
8
16
20
Total

Total for Time 2 Beat

Time 2 Beat

FAST

Schipperke Club of Greater St Louis
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Start Time
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8:54 AM
8:01 AM
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67% 11
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NQ

N P O O O - N

o

End Time
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Schipperke Club of Greater St Louis

Novice B Regular
8
16
20
Total

Open Regular
12
16
20
Total

Excellent Regular
8
12
20
24
Total

Master Regular
8
12
16
20
24
Total

Novice Preferred
20
Total

Open Preferred
8
16
20
Total

Excellent Preferred
4
20
Total

Master Preferred
4
16
20
Total

Total for FAST

FAST
FAST
FAST
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End Time
2:16 PM
2:14 PM
2:19 PM
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